
Princeton – Weekend Activities Information 
 
 
General Information 
 
Trip Advisor: https://www.tripadvisor.com/Attractions-g46756-Activities-Princeton_New_Jersey.html 
 
Town Topics – Calendar of Events: https://www.towntopics.com/wordpress/events/ 
 
 
Entertainment: 
 
Palmer Square: https://palmersquare.com/ 
 
Princeton Garden (Movie) Theatre: https://princetongardentheatre.org/ 
 
Princeton University Art Museum, Summer Film Series: 
https://artmuseum.princeton.edu/calendar/2023-07/summer-film-series-lord-rings-fellowship-ring 
 
Summer Carillon Bell Festival/Princeton Graduate School: 
https://gradschool.princeton.edu/news/summer-carillon-schedule-2022 
 
 
Museums and Historical 
 
Albert Einstein House: https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Albert_Einstein_House 
 
Historical Society of Princeton: https://princetonhistory.org/  
 
Morven Museum and Gardens: https://www.morven.org/visit 
 
Princeton Battlefield State Park: 
https://nj.gov/dep/parksandforests/parks/princetonbattlefieldstatepark.html 
 
Princeton Cemetery: https://nassauchurch.org/about/princetoncemetery/visit/ 
 
Princeton University – Campus: https://www.visitprinceton.org/princeton-
university/?gclid=CjwKCAjw04yjBhApEiwAJcvNoSRwB88X5j4sY3x1rGOEGHt38PsYdfBpcE72Aj27xn3QMn
dceaP7SBoCYw0QAvD_BwE 
 
Princeton University - Art Museum: https://artmuseum.princeton.edu/visit 
 
Princeton University – Firestone Library: https://library.princeton.edu/services/visitors 
  



 
 
Parks and Recreation 
 
Delaware & Raritan Canal State Park: https://nj.gov/dep/parksandforests/docs/DR%20canal_web.pdf 
 
The Institute Woods: https://www.ias.edu/sites/default/files/pdfs/ias-woods.pdf 
 
Princeton Battlefield State Park: 
https://nj.gov/dep/parksandforests/parks/princetonbattlefieldstatepark.html 
 
Princeton Canoe and Kayak Rentals: https://princetoncanoe.com/ 
 
Town of Princeton Parks and Recreation: https://www.princetonnj.gov/Facilities?clear=False 
 
 
Public Transportation 
 
Municipal Bus Service (Free): https://www.princetonnj.gov/1212/Princeton-Municipal-Transit-Bus-
Schedule 
 
NJ Transit - “Dinky” Princeton Train Station:  https://www.njtransit.com/dinky 
 
NJ Transit – General Information: https://www.njtransit.com/train-to 
 
TigerTransit Princeton University Bus Service (free): https://transportation.princeton.edu/getting-
around/tigertransit 
 


